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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

81

82

80

83

85

83

83

84

82

84

85

86

85

84

84

85

松 村 真 治
梅 崎 富 雄

Bye

高 洲
ＫＡＭＯ．ＣＬＵ

Ｂ

Bye

中 村 礼
庄 司 達 也

広 沢 隆 紀
渡 部 起 男

阿 部 峰 典
伊 藤 博 伸

小 西 広 司
寺 井 正 流

渡 辺 嘉 一
神 園 徳 光

誉 田 Ｙ Ｈ

ラ ビ ッ ト

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

テニスキューブ

本 郷

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Bye

Bye

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Bye

本 郷

3

4
脇 山 清 志
大 徳 昭 治

飯 田 充 美
大 嶋 智 則

11

渡 辺 巌
木 戸 大 介

6

佐 藤 俊 治
日 野 貴 夫

三 浦 晋 一
松 尾 浩

7

竹 部 俊 也
東 一 郎

Bye

12 ルネサンス鷹之台

坂 野 操
鈴 木 康 夫

5

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

男子55歳ダブルス

Ｅ ・ Ｔ
金 泰 泳
左 藤 康 太 朗

瀧 口 豊
池 下 晴 美

高 浜 北

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗飯田　充美

大嶋　智則

16

15

8

千 葉 ク ラ ブ

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

9

10

Bye

塩 塚 浩 昭
細 谷 茂

カ ル ロ ス
に れ の 木

萩 原 慎 太 郎
小 西 隆 吉

13

14

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗

三浦　晋一
松尾　浩

佐藤　俊治
日野　貴夫

竹部　俊也
東　　一郎

三浦　晋一
松尾　浩

松村　真治
梅崎　富雄

松村　真治
梅崎　富雄

渡辺　嘉一
神園　徳光

阿部　峰典
伊藤　博伸

中村　礼
庄司　達也

松村　真治
梅崎　富雄

小西　広司
寺井　正流

渡辺　嘉一
神園　徳光 渡辺　嘉一

神園　徳光

松村　真治
梅崎　富雄



2 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

86

85

85

85

86

82

84

85

97

98(11)

80

85

WO

81

85

磯 辺 グ リ ー ン

ラ メ ー ル Ｍ

山 本 克 実
庄 野 嘉 高

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

Bye

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

磯 辺 グ リ ー ン
ルネサンス鷹之台

Bye

42

43

39

44

40

38

41

飯 塚 和 久
伊 藤 誠 一

有 江 勇
田 路 和 弘

林 津 好 寿
山 田 浩 之

36

37

森 武 久
高 森 誠

27

25

26

男子55歳ダブルス

ア ー ト ヒ ル
礪 波 直 人
大 塚 研 二

鈴 木 竜 聖
坂 東 大 輔

Bye

瑞 穂

48

45

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

46

47

池 田 徹
長 川 豊

33

相 笠 博
永 瀬 大

35 Bye

28

29

30

31

32

34

ルネサンス鷹之台

千 葉 県 庁
Ｋｅｎ＇ｓ千葉

ラ ビ ッ ト

斎 藤 洋
安 田 雅 芳

加 藤 益 男
橋 本 新

羽 生 田 宏 明
河 野 幸 男

ＫＡＭＯ．ＣＬＵ
Ｂ

ド リ ー ム

土 屋 文 孝
池 田 浩 一

川 島 正 二 郎
真 下 和 之

本 田 幸 男
田 中 英 樹

鈴 木 道 弘
村 松 靖

Bye

山本　克実
庄野　嘉高

Bye

Bye

テニスキューブ

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

Bye

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

礪波　直人
大塚　研二

森　武久
高森　誠

礪波　直人
大塚　研二

礪波　直人
大塚　研二

相笠　博
永瀬　大

森　武久
高森　誠

羽生田　宏明
河野　幸男

土屋　文孝
池田　　浩一

加藤　益男
橋本　新

加藤　益男
橋本　新

加藤　益男
橋本　新

鈴木　竜聖
坂東　大輔

相笠　博
永瀬　大

森　武久
高森　誠

本田　幸男
田中　英樹

鈴木　道弘
村松　靖

加藤　益男
橋本　新

飯塚　和久
伊藤　誠一

川島　正二郎
真下　和之

斎藤　洋
安田　雅芳

川島　正二郎
真下　和之



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗

83

1

42

男子55歳ダブルス 決勝

Ｅ・Ｔ

ラビット

金　泰泳
左藤　康太朗

加藤　益男
橋本　新


